

Detailed Results

Rank	Name	NAT	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Overall Rank	Points Behind
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7					
1	GOODFELLOW Daniel	GBR	5154B	3.4	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	81.60	=1	81.60	=1	2.40
			407C	3.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	74.80	4	156.40	3		
			307C	3.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	84.00	1	240.40	1		
			5156B	3.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	81.90	4	322.30	1	
			109C	3.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	89.30	2	411.60	1	
			207C	3.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	70.20	8	481.80	1	
2	DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo	MEX	5154B	3.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	81.60	=1	81.60	=1	11.20
			205B	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	66.00	13	147.60	4	
			407C	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	74.80	4	222.40	4	
			307C	3.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	77.00	5	299.40	3	
			109C	3.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	91.20	1	390.60	2	
			5156B	3.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	76.05	3	466.65	2	
3	WOLFRAM Martin	GER	205B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	67.50	=9	67.50	=9	14.10
			5337D	3.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	77.00	3	144.50	5	
			307C	3.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	80.50	2	225.00	3	
			407C	3.4	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	83.30	3	308.30	2	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	68.20	13	376.50	3	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	74.80	4	451.30	3	
4	HEATLY James	GBR	205B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	72.00	5	72.00	5	9.60
			407C	3.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	52.70	18	124.70	16	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	73.10	7	197.80	11	
			307C	3.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	84.00	=1	281.80	5	
			109C	3.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	77.90	5	359.70	4	
			5156B	3.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	81.90	1	441.60	4	
5	JANDARD Alexis	FRA	405B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	64.50	14	64.50	14	17.10
			107B	3.1	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	69.75	=7	134.25	9	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	63.00	14	197.25	12	
			5337D	3.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	84.00	=1	281.25	6	
			307C	3.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	73.50	7	354.75	5	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	61.20	13	415.95	5	
6	DOWN-JENKINS Anton	NZL	405B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	69.00	8	69.00	8	12.60
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	67.50	12	136.50	8	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	67.50	13	204.00	7	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	69.75	7	273.75	8	
			5152B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	69.00	11	342.75	6	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	69.70	=9	412.45	6	
7	KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona	JAM	107B	3.1	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	79.05	3	79.05	3	2.55
			407C	3.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	78.20	2	157.25	2	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	69.00	10	226.25	2	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	60.00	13	286.25	4	
			307C	3.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	54.25	16	340.50	8	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	66.30	12	406.80	7	
8	GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas	ESP	405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	67.50	=9	67.50	=9	14.10
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	54.00	17	121.50	17	
			5337D	3.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	75.25	3	196.75	13	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	57.00	17	253.75	15	
			5154B	3.4	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	78.20	4	331.95	12	
			107B	3.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	74.40	5	406.35	8	
9	MORALES MENDOZA Sebastian	COL	5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	74.80	4	74.80	4	6.80
			307C	3.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	84.00	1	158.80	1	
			109C	3.8	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	58.90	15	217.70	5	
			207C	3.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	59.40	14	277.10	7	
			5156B	3.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	52.65	17	329.75	13	
			407C	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	76.50	2	406.25	9	

Event 208
6 MAY 2021 - 10:00

Men's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3 m - hommes

Semifinal
Demi-finale

Detailed Results

Rank	Name	NAT	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Overall Rank	Points Behind
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7					

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points **DD** Degree of difficulty **Jn** Judge number n **No.** Number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA